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BELL COUNTY
14  

KILLEEN
                                  $0

RETL
0

9 TRACTS:  RETAIL, BLDGS,
DUPLEXES & AIRPORT HANGAR

 T C M HERITAGE INC
FIRST TEXAS BANK
POTTS, NEALE

5/2011
0
CV

$2,941,367
 

17111/

 
112
5/2016

68
802M

119 33RD ST S
TEMPLE
76504                         $100,219

MEDI
1948

L4, 5 & 6.3 MOORES KNIGHT
 
8,318sf

JOHNNIE PECK QUEENS CONSTRUCTION CO
JTREO INC
JTREO INC

3/2016
0
CV

$380,000
 

10119/

 
101
3/2046

25
794B

2018 CEDARHILL DR
KILLEEN
76543                         $139,336

APT
1996

L1.13 EVENING HOLLOW 3
 
3,180sf

DERWIN NORFORD
DEUTSCHE BANK NATIONAL TR CO
AUCTION.COM

3/2007
0
C/F

$131,300
 

10055/

 
101
4/2037

4
834B

701 CENTRAL TX EXPRESSWAY E
HARKER HEIGHTS
76548                         $4,151,247

APT
1984

8.5922 AC J ROBERTS SUR A723
 
10,216sf

 OMNI LIONS RUN LP
COMM 2015 CCRE 22 E CENTRAL
ZISSA, JEFFREY J

2/2015
0
CV

$5,400,000
 

6121/

 
14
0/0

65
796S

408 DALE AVE W
NOLANVILLE
76559                         $149,839

DUPL
2007

L1.1 PLAINS
 
2,265sf

WILSON R III/CICI STERLING
PNC BANK NA
AUCTION.COM

12/2015
0
C/F

$113,900
$111,498
49784/

 
101
2/2038

35
792D

508 HALL AVE
KILLEEN
76541                         $32,658

CHUR
0

PT BLK 1 STRIP 3 HARBOUR
 
6,700sf

/SADALLIE I COLE TRUE DELIVERANCE MINISTRI
BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC
ZAVALA, ANGELA

8/2006
0
CV

$130,000
 

40126/

 
101
9/2021

2
839L

0 HWY 190
BELTON
76513                         $570,665

CHUR
2011

TR 117.192 AC P CONRAD A168
TR 2S/2 L2.30 ORIG BELTON
5,022sf

 MAGNOLIA FIRST BAPTIST CH
HAPPY STATE BANK
MCLAIN, MINDI L

9/2010
0
CV

$620,000
 

38967/

 
101
9/2025

10
794V

201 LOOKOUT RIDGE BLVD
HARKER HEIGHTS
76548                         $2,839,373

APT
1986

4.28 AC J M ROBERTS SUR A723
 
15,872sf

 OMNI LOOKOUT RIDGE LP
LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC
ZISSA, JEFFREY J

2/2007
0
CV

$4,200,000
 

8180/

 
14
0/0

BURNET COUNTY
7 405 SYCAMORE FALLS WAY

MARBLE FALLS
78654                         $327,383

MISC
2007

L6 SYCAMORE FALLS ESTATES 1
49.199 ACRES

JIMMIED/DOROTHY D FORE
CROCKET NATIONAL BANK
STIPANOVIC, PAUL

2/2006
0
CV

$256,000
 

1405/459

 
14
0/0

BEXAR COUNTY
185
550
F6

9818 MCCULLOUGH
SAN ANTONIO
78216                         $265,590

RETL
1982

L73.2 NCB 11966 ROLLING ACRES
 
5,000sf

MYRTHEA CARRION
TAMIR ENTERPRISES LTD
BAUCUM, MICHAEL

4/2014
0
CV

$150,000
 

16656/200

 
123
0/0

230
650
D5

1113 PLEASANTON RD
SAN ANTONIO
78214                         $585,560

REST
1936

L87,88 NCB 7895 MELROSE
GARDENS APPRX 1.4 ACRES
3,904sf

ELVA GLORIA VASQUEZ
GREAT CENTRAL MORTGAGE ACCEPT
BAUCUM, MICHAEL

7/2015
0
CV

$60,000
 

17352/1277

 
123
0/0

280
483
C4

20642 STONE OAK PKWY
SAN ANTONIO
78258                         $1,796,230

MEDI
2006

L3.34 NCB 19219 CANYONS
COMMERCIAL
7,980sf

 SCAJ ENTERPRISES SERIES L
BANK OF THE OZARKS
COOK, STEPHANIE

2/2015
0
CV

$1,440,000
 

20160027166/

 
101
0/0

TRAVIS COUNTY
66

468J
1010 IMMANUEL RD
PFLUGERVILLE
78660                         $195,593

DUPL
1994

PT L1 WILDFLOWER ESTATES
 
3,121sf

RICHARD/TERESA H MATHIAS
US BANK NA
ZAVALA, ANGELA

12/2004
0
C/F

$168,000
$130,593

2004225004/

 
14

12/2034

25
614J

2306 LA CASA DR
AUSTIN
78704                         $461,527

DUPL
1969

LOT 2 BLK B  M S Z ADDITION
 
1,936sf

 DIAMANTE GREZZO PROPERTIE
SUPERIOR LOAN SERVICING
GOTTFRIED, DAVID

9/2016
0
CV

$825,000
 

2016157466/

 
14
0/0

WILLIAMSON COUNTY
16
3GL

1200 COUNTY ROAD 221
FLORENCE
76527                         $100,283

LAND
0

L0T 34.A HINES RANCHES JORGE LICEA ET AL
HINES LAND AND CATTLE  LTD
BARR, MARY

3/2015
0
CV

$63,505
 

2015023912/

 
101
9/2045

36
3JJ

1250 COUNTY ROAD 344
JARRELL
76537                         $1,356,712

LAND
0

191.93 ACRES TWO TRACTS
A172 ELISHA DAVIS SURVEY

BERNARDO DBA J B STONE ESPINOZA
DEBAULT, FRED KEITH/RHONDA
KING, KIRBY

9/2014
0
CV

$1,200,000
 

2014078047/

 
101

10/2031
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21
194X

0 GABWOOD COURT
GEORGETOWN
78633                         $53,200

LAND
0

L8 GABRIELS GROVE 4 JOE PATRICK
GABRIELS  GROVE LTD
HIGHTOWER, RICK

3/2017
0
CV

$60,515
 

2017027601/

 
101
8/2017


